
DINAMO LAT - BUDOSHOP.LV   28-NOV  Rīga   B U10 -46 kg
Competitors: 9

1

1. Stepans LOMAKINS, LAT/Bosko

2

5. Mārtiņš SPRIDZĀNS, LAT/Dinamo LAT

3

3. Damirs VOLODJKO, LAT/Spars

415. Arnolds ARSENTJEVS, LAT/Lido

5

2. David BERUASHVILI, LAT/Lido

6

6. Aliaksandr KORBA, BLR/Legion
0

14. Mihails MAKSIMOVS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS
10

712. Renāts KANIŠAUSKIS, LAT/Kokoro

816. Rolands SKUJA, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
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LOMAKINS
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10
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0
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LOMAKINS
10

MAKSIMOVS
0
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17

BERUASHVILI
0
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1
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VOLODJKO
10

SKUJA
0
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Damirs VOLODJKO, LAT/Spars

Rolands SKUJA, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Stepans LOMAKINS, LAT/Bosko

Mārtiņš SPRIDZĀNS, LAT/Dinamo LAT

Mihails MAKSIMOVS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

David BERUASHVILI, LAT/Lido

Arnolds ARSENTJEVS, LAT/Lido

Renāts KANIŠAUSKIS, LAT/Kokoro


